SJICF TIANJIN INTERNATIONAL JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

Blue

Adult

Rooster

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~58.0kg

6 mins

4

1

Bracket

Bo Song
NANJNG BJJACADEMY

Jin Wu Wang
THE DEADLY ATTACK

4- 48

Jian Xin Xie

BOLO MARTIAL ARTS

Liang Dong Liu
GFTEAM INVINCIBLE

4- 57

4- 49

4- 56




